
BLOCK 10 LOT 6
IN OR 1043/1505
OLD TOWN

WILKES CHARLES M
17286 ELSINORE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226-1184

00-00-31-1580-0010-0060

0000 VACANT
01

1003.00

921 GARDEN ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

12/26/2022 TWA 0.00 163,100 0 0 163,100

STANDARD
2

0
0

163,100
163,100
98,400
64,700

0
64,700

163,100
0

104,850

1043/1505 3/14/2002 WD Q V 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK LIMITED PARTNERS

WILKES CHARLES M

0782/1013 1/17/1997 QC U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK WILLIAM K & BETT

COOK LIMITED PARTNE
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20070988 XFOB 2,250 06/04/2007

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0010 47.00 93.00 46.60 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 163,100


